AuctaHuna 203

Manbumkn, 100m BonbHbIA CTUMb

7 -10 net

24.11.2024 - 11:55 PesynbTaThl
Ouku: FINA 2023
Mecto ®amunus, ima r/p KomaHga R.T. Pesynbtar Ouku FINA
toHoLum 9-10 net
1. TONOBAYEB, Apomup 2014 10 MBY A0 CLU Ned 1:13.63 1lioH 257
2. PEJJOPYEHKO, ApTem 2014 1l TbY O PO CLUOP Ne 22 1:19.56 1lioH 204
3. PUANKOBCKUN, OmuTpuii 2014 2w0oH MBY OO CLWU Ne4d 1:20.22 1woH 199
4. PblHAA, Tneb 2014 1w PP®COO "depepaunsa nnasaHua" 1:20.65 1ioH 196
5. KOB3EB, Bnagnmup 2015 mikhailovs_team_swim 1:21.07 1iwoH 193
6. TAPACOB, Tpotum 2015 MBOYAOCW "Onumn" 1:23.94 1iwoH 173
7. lOTAW, Makcum 2014 204 MBY A0 CLU Ne4d 1:24.54 1lioH 170
8. MABJIOB, Erop 2015 reY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22 1:24.83 1lioH 168
9. KOBAJIEHKO, ApTem 2014 MBY A0 CLU Ne 2 1:25.50 2i0H 164
10. PYJOEHKO, Kupunn 2014 MBY CLLU Ne 13 1:26.32 2i0H 159
11. HE®EAOB, Huknta 2015 LLikona Ne 115 1:27.68 20H 152
12. YEPHbIX, MupoH 2014 mikhailovs_team_swim 1:27.77 2i0H 152
13. TETEPATHUKOB, ApTém 2014 MBY A0 CLU Ne 1 r. HoBo4yepkacck 1:27.93 2i0H 151
14. MULWLEHKO, OMuTpwii 2014 6/p TbBY 0O PO CLUOP Ne 22 1:28.41 2i0H 148
15. APbKOB, I'ne6 2014 2twoH. CLU (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[oHy 1:29.09 2toH 145
16. NMAHOB, Bnagucnas 2014 MBOYAOCL "Onumn* 1:29.84 2i0H 141
17. TUTOB, Makcum 2014 1o ClU (OPK) CKA r.PocTtoB-Ha-[JjoHy 1:29.93 2io0H 141
18. ALLNXMWH, AnekcaHap 2015 Lkona Ne 115 1:31.23 2ioH 135
19. KACMbIHVH, Makcnm 2014 2woH. CL (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[oHy 1:31.89 2iw0H 132
20. MOKPOB, MupoH 2014 204 MBY A0 CLU Ne4d 1:32.02 2i0H 132
21. MAKCMOB, Muxaunn 2015 mikhailovs_team_swim 1:32.20 2toH 131
22. CAMOTUNC, Muxaunn 2014 LWkona Ne 115 1:34.14 20H 123
23. TOKAPEB, Mapk 2014 2o PP®COO "depepauns nnasaHns" 1:34.23 2i0H 122
24. [ABbIOEHKO, Muxaun 2014 1woH. MBY OO CLU Ne 10 1:34.55 2i0H 121
25. TOHYAPOB, KoHCTaHTuH 2014 2woH. CL (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[oHy 1:35.23 2i0H 119
26. AYTMMOB, Mupocnas 2015 Lkona Ne 115 1:36.05 2ioH 116
27. MATWKOIMOB, AnekcaHap 2015 o MY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22 1:36.15 2ioH 115
28. TABLUNH, OAmuTpnii 2015 I CLUOP Ne 2 r.BonrogoHck 1:36.42 2i0H 114
29. MbICEHKOB, Bnagucnas 2014 2woH. MBY A0 CLU Ne 10 1:36.45 2i0H 114
30. BOJIKOB, 2nbgap 2014 MBY OO CLU Ne 1 r. HoBo4yepkacck 1:36.61 2ioH 114
31. KMPWUNNOB, Aanunn 2015 MBY A0 CLU Ned 1:36.79 2i0H 113
32. ALUEHKO, AnekcaHap 2014 2toH. KCIT Nel "FITRON" PocTtoB-Ha-[oHYy 1:36.93 2i0H 112
33. XOPMAHCKWI, flaHumn 2014 MY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22 1:37.03 2i0H 112
34. XO3WH, PycnaH 2014 Benbix 1:37.57 2i0H 110
35. CKUBA, l'eopruii 2014 1w TBY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22 1:41.96 2ioH 97
36. OMAJIbKO, AHapeii 2014 21oH. MBY A0 CLU Ne 10 1:42.43 2i0H 95
37. MAMAJIbITA , Makcum 2015 2woH. MBY A0 CLU Ne 10 1:43.17 2i0H 93
38. CYYEK, MNasen 2015 2woH. MBY A0 CLU Ne 10 1:43.21 2i0H 93
39. TYPKWVH, Bnagucnas 2014 2woH. MBY A0 CLU Ne 10 1:44.10 2ioH 91
KAMYCTWH, Makcum 2014 llvo TBY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22 1:44.10 2ioH 91
41. AMUTPUEHKO, Muxaun 2014 MBY OO CLU Ne 1 r. HoBouepkacck 1:45.37 3ioH 87
42. TYPOB, Tumodeii 2014 2woH. Opburta 1:46.53 3toH 85
43. MUPOWKWH, ApTéM 2014 CLlW (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[loHy 1:47.18 3ioH 83
44, TKAYEHKO, Makcum 2014 30  CLU (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[oHy 1:47.78 3toH 82
45. PABEHKO, l'epmaH 2015 MY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22 1:49.21 3ioH 78
46. NNCOBEL, Aptem 2015 3woH. MBY A0 CLU Ne 10 1:50.01 3toH 77
47. WWANOEHKO, Erop 2014 3woH KCIT Nel "FITRON" PocToB-Ha-loHy 1:50.65 3toH 75
48. TOPOAHWYNN, AaHumn 2015 benbix 1:51.06 3ioH 75
49. OKOJIENIOB, Tumodpeti 2015 2woH. MBY A0 CLU Ne 10 1:52.08 3io0H 73
50. NMMHYYKOB, ApTem 2014 3iwoH. MBY A0 CLU Ne 10 1:52.65 3ioH 71
51. YCHAH, KapeH 2014 3woH. MBY A0 CLU Ne 10 1:54.07 3toH 69
52. MUBAHYEHKO, /leB 2014 3woH. MBY A0 CLU Ne 10 1:54.16 3ioH 69
53. CUPOTA, Marseii 2015 3wH KCIT Nel "FITRON" PocTtoB-Ha-[oHy 1:55.37 3ioH 67
54. MNPOLWKWNH, Bnaagncnas 2014 CL (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[loHy 1:56.42 3ioH 65
55. CYXOPAZO, VBaH 2015 MBY A0 CLU Ned 1:56.63 3ioH 64

MnasaTenbHbI 6acceliH 50 meTpos
COK HOXHbIn MepuanaH

www.rostovswimm.ru
https://vk.com/rostovswimm

Cucrtema xpoHomeTpaxa
MegaS

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

24.11.2024 13:39 - CtpaHuya 1


www.rostovswimm.ru

OuctaHuma 203, Manbumky, 100m BonbHbIA CTUb, toHowK 9-10 net

MecTo

56.
57.
58.
DSQ

damnnus, Nmsa

MUPOLUHWKOB, Alenunc
CEHAELIKNA, Aannmn
UEHEHbIW, Vnbs
KNTAEB, Anekceit

Masibynku 7-8 net

EXH

BOCTPUMKOB, PomaH
MNEYEHKWNH, NBaH
TOKAPEB, tOpwi
MEMNENAEB, Muxann
YNbAWWH, AMmuTpnii
MAC/OB, KOHCTaHTUH
MAKCHKOTOB, ApceHuii
BOHOAPEHKO, AnekcaHgp
MANIOB, boraaH
EIM3APLEB, Makcum

. NEPErygoB, Hukonaii
. TKAYEHKO, KoHCTaHTUH
. AXMATOB, lpuropuii

. YAJTIOB, Muxaun

. AJIVEB, Tumyp

MACTYLUEHKO, Enuceii

r/p

2014
2015
2014
2015

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2016
2017
2016
2016
2017
2016

2014

3I0H

210

Ilto

Ilto

3H0H.

3I0H.

310H
310H
6/p

310H

KomaHga R.T.

MBY A0 CLU Ne4d

Uvarov_swim

CLl (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[loHy
MBY 0O CLU Ne4

CLUOP Ne 2 r.BonrogoHck

Llkona Ne 115

PP®COO "depepaunsa nnasaHua"
CLUOP Ne 2 r.BonrogoHck

CLlW (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[loHy
CLlW (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[loHy
PP®COO "depgepaunsa nnasaHna"
CLU (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[loHy
MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

MBOYAOCLW "Onumn*

KCIM Nel "FITRON" PocTtos-Ha-[oHy
MBY A0 CLU Ne4d

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

Uvarov_swim

PP®COO "depepaunsa nnasaHua"

KCIM Nel "FITRON" PocTtos-Ha-[oHy

PesynbTtat

1:57.25
1:57.39
2:01.29
1:41.72

1:27.90
1:29.24
1:32.98
1:33.94
1:35.61
1:40.74
1:44.62
1:45.56
1:55.60
1:56.13
2:00.16
2:04.42
2:15.67
2:18.47
2:24.36

1:55.66

Ouku FINA

3IoH 63
310H 63
310H 57
210H

151
144
128
124
117
100
89
87
66
65
59
53
41
38
34

310H 66

MnasaTenbHbI 6acceliH 50 meTpos
COK HOXHbIn MepuanaH

www.rostovswimm.ru

https://vk.com/rostovswimm

Cucrtema xpoHomeTpaxa
MegaS

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

24.11.2024 13:39 - CtpaHuya 2


www.rostovswimm.ru

