KYBOK-AEHB BOASHOFO 23-24 PEAEPALLUM GTUAN GPOETOB-HA-AOHY 2024

203	, 100m	7 - 10
24.11.2024 - 11:55		

24.11.2024 - 11:55								
: FINA 2023								
		,		DT	FINIA			
	,	/		R.T.	FINA			
	9-10							
4		2044 III	4	4.42.62.4	257			
1.	,	2014	4	1:13.63 1	257			
2.	,	2014 II	. 22	1:19.56 1	204			
3.	,	2014 2	4	1:20.22 1	199			
4.	,	2014 1	"	" 1:20.65 1	196			
5.	,	2015	mikhailovs_team_swim	1:21.07 1	193			
6.	,	2015	" "	1:23.94 1	173			
7.	,	2014 2	4	1:24.54 1	170			
8.	,	2015	22	1:24.83 1	168			
9.	,	2014	2	1:25.50 2	164			
10.	•	2014	13	1:26.32 2	159			
11.		2015	115	1:27.68 2	152			
12.	,	2014	mikhailovs_team_swim	1:27.77 2	152			
13.	,	2014	1 .	1:27.93 2	151			
14.	,	2014 /	22	1: 28.41 2	148			
15.	,	2014 2 .	()	1: 29.09 2	145			
16.	,	2014 2 .	()	1: 29.84 2	141			
	,		()					
17.	,		()	1:29.93 2	141			
18.	,	2015	115	1:31.23 2	135			
19.	,	2014 2 .	()	1:31.89 2	132			
20.	,	2014 2	4	1:32.02 2	132			
21.	,	2015	mikhailovs_team_swim	1:32.20 2	131			
22.	,	2014	115	1:34.14 2	123			
23.	,	2014 2	п	" 1:34.23 2	122			
24.	ij	2014 1 .	10	1:34.55 2	121			
25.	,	2014 2 .	()	1:35.23 2	119			
26.	,	2015	115	1:36.05 2	116			
27.	,	2015 I	22	1:36.15 2	115			
28.	,	2015 II	2 .	1:36.42 2	114			
29.	,	2014 2 .	10	1:36.45 2	114			
30.	,	2014	1.	1:36.61 2	114			
31.		2015	4	1:36.79 2	113			
32.	,	2014 2 .	1 "FITRON"	1:36.93 2	112			
33.	,	2014	22	1:37.03 2	112			
34.	,	2014		1:37.57 2	110			
35.	,	2014 II	22	1:41.96 2	97			
36.	,	2014 1	10	1:42.43 2	95			
37.	,	2015 2 .	10	1:43.17 2	93			
38.	,	2015 2 .	10	1: 43.21 2	93			
	,	2013 2 .	10	1:44.10 2	93 91			
39.	,			1:44.10 2 1:44.10 2				
44	,	2014 III	22		91			
41.	,	2014	1 .	1:45.37 3	87			
42.	,	2014 2 .	,	1:46.53 3	85			
43.	,	2014	()	1:47.18 3	83			
44.	,	2014 3	()	1:47.78 3	82			
45.	,	2015	22	1:49.21 3	78			
46.	,	2015 3 .	10	1:50.01 3	77			
47.	,	2014 3	1 "FITRON"	1:50.65 3	75			
48.	,	2015		1:51.06 3	75			
49.	,	2015 2 .	10	1:52.08 3	73			
50.	,	2014 3 .	10	1:52.65 3	71			
51.	,	2014 3 .	10	1:54.07 3	69			
52.		2014 3 .	10	1:54.16 3	69			
53.	,	2015 3	1 "FITRON"	1:55.37 3	67			
54.	,	2014	()	1:56.42 3	65			
55.	,	2015	4	1:56.63 3	64			
55.	,	2010	т	1.00.00	0-7			

50

www.rostovswimm.ru https://vk.com/rostovswimm

KYEOK-AEHE ROAEHOTO 23-24 PEDEPALUM LTVAR COURTER-HA-AOHY 2024

	203,	, 100m		,	9-10			
	,	/					R.T.	FINA
56.	,	2014	3		4		1:57.25	3 63
57.	,	2015		Uvarov_swim			1:57.39	3 63
58.	,	2014	2	()			2:01.29	3 57
DSQ	,	2015			4		1:41.72	2
	7-8							
1.	,	2016	П	2 .			1:27.90	151
2.	,	2016		115			1:29.24	144
3.	,	2016		II .			" 1:32.98	128
4.	,	2016	II	2 .			1:33.94	124
5.	,	2016	3	()			1:35.61	117
6.	,	2016	3	. ()			1:40.74	100
7.	,	2016		` "			" 1:44.62	89
8.	,	2016		()			1:45.56	87
9.	,	2017	3		10		1:55.60	66
10.	,	2016		!	"	II .	1:56.13	65
11.	,	2017	3	1 "FITE	RON"		2:00.16	59
12.	,	2016	3		4		2:04.42	53
13.	,	2016	/		10		2:15.67	41
14.	,	2017		Uvarov_swim			2:18.47	38
15.	,	2016		II			" 2:24.36	34
EXH	,	2014	3	1 "FITE	RON"		1:55.66	3 66

50 www.rostovswimm.ru https://vk.com/rostovswimm